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Women / 10 / Junior D
Session: 4J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lali Dekanoidze449
Southeastern

9.650 9.600 9.5759.675 38.500
5T 3T 1 6T 1 

1 

Ella Cesario431
Legacy Elite

9.700 9.575 9.6009.475 38.350
2T 7 12T 3T 2 

2 

Mya Lauzon434
Metropolitan

9.650 9.525 9.5009.600 38.275
5T 9 3T 13T 3 

3 

Danielle Sievers406
All American Gym

9.650 9.475 9.6509.400 38.175
5T 11T 23T 1 4 

4 

Bella Salcedo451
Texas Dreams

9.450 9.475 9.5259.650 38.100
21T 11T 2 8T 5 

5 

Tory Vetter452
Universal

9.500 9.450 9.5259.550 38.025
18 15T 7 8T 6 

6 

Katie Finnegan409
Apex

9.525 9.550 9.6009.325 38.000
17 8 32T 3T 7 

7 

Alysen Fears447
SCEGA

9.275 9.600 9.3759.575 37.825
36T 3T 5T 26T 8 

8 

Sophia Groth416
Chow's

9.600 9.600 9.6258.975 37.800
9T 3T 47 2 9T

9T

Mina Popovic448
San Mateo

9.475 9.450 9.3509.525 37.800
19T 15T 8T 28T 9T

9T

Katya Sander442
Perfection

9.250 9.600 9.5009.425 37.775
38 3T 19T 13T 11 

11 

Alyssa Beaulieu445
Roots

9.400 9.350 9.5009.500 37.750
27T 22T 10T 13T 12 

12 

Mina Margraf455
World Champions Ctr

9.675 9.075 9.4759.475 37.700
4 35 12T 16T 13 

13 

Genevieve Sabado-Baez422
Gliders

9.200 9.475 9.4259.575 37.675
40T 11T 5T 21T 14 

14 

Skyla Schulte443
Phenom

9.575 9.025 9.6009.450 37.650
13T 37 16T 3T 15 

15 

Natalie Briones415
Carters

9.600 9.425 9.3759.225 37.625
9T 17T 39T 26T 16T

16T

Madison Snook432
Legacy Elite

9.350 9.500 9.4009.375 37.625
33 10 27T 24T 16T

16T

Josephine Kogler428
Infiniti Elite

9.600 9.175 9.4759.350 37.600
9T 31T 29T 16T 18 

18 

Hailey Merchant420
Docksiders

9.225 9.625 9.3009.425 37.575
39 1T 19T 33T 19 

19 

Tessa Volpe441
Pearland Elite

9.375 9.625 9.2759.250 37.525
30T 1T 35T 36T 20T

20T

Rachel Wilke444
RGA

9.450 9.325 9.3509.400 37.525
21T 24T 23T 28T 20T

20T

Marissa Jencks405
All American Gym

9.550 9.300 9.1759.450 37.475
15T 27T 16T 42T 22 

22 

Jacey Vore429
Jaycie Phelps

9.600 9.475 9.1259.250 37.450
9T 11T 35T 45T 23 

23 

Lauren Rutherford446
Roswell

9.425 9.175 9.5259.250 37.375
24T 31T 35T 8T 24T

24T
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Elaina McGovern430
Legacy - KY

9.450 9.300 9.1259.500 37.375
21T 27T 10T 45T 24T

24T

Kyrie Lowe421
Genie's

9.125 9.425 9.2759.525 37.350
47T 17T 8T 36T 26 

26 

Kalyxta Gamiao424
HI Island Twisters

9.375 8.950 9.5759.375 37.275
30T 38T 27T 6T 27 

27 

Katlyn Sawyer413
Brestyan's

9.425 8.950 9.4259.425 37.225
24T 38T 19T 21T 28 

28 

Kate Greene414
Bull City

9.475 9.425 9.3508.950 37.200
19T 17T 48 28T 29 

29 

Sarah Cohen425
Hill's

9.625 9.150 9.5258.800 37.100
8 33 50T 8T 30 

30 

Anna Yeakel440
Parkettes

9.375 9.225 9.1009.275 36.975
30T 30 34 47 31 

31 

Abigail Johnston457
Zenith Elite

9.325 8.925 9.4759.200 36.925
34 40 41T 16T 32T

32T

Lainey Hunt401
AIM Athletics

9.125 9.375 9.0259.400 36.925
47T 21 23T 48T 32T

32T

Taylor Schulze402
Aerial Athletics

8.800 9.350 9.2509.475 36.875
56T 22T 12T 39T 34 

34 

Mallory Marcheli450
Stars

9.200 9.250 9.3259.000 36.775
40T 29 46 31T 35 

35 

Brooke Siter437
North Stars

9.200 8.900 9.1759.475 36.750
40T 41 12T 42T 36 

36 

Chalyn Walker407
All Olympia

9.750 8.725 9.3258.925 36.725
1 44 49 31T 37T

37T

Isabella Neff411
Black Diamond

9.400 9.325 9.2008.800 36.725
27T 24T 50T 41 37T

37T

Julia Heiner419
Docksiders

9.100 9.400 8.8009.400 36.700
49T 20 23T 50T 39 

39 

Livia Dombeck417
Classic

9.000 8.850 9.4509.325 36.625
52 42T 32T 19T 40T

40T

Lindsay Ockler435
Mismo

9.400 8.700 9.3009.225 36.625
27T 45 39T 33T 40T

40T

Amanda Pagac408
American Twisters

9.100 8.850 9.3009.175 36.425
49T 42T 44T 33T 42 

42 

Marlee York410
Arizona Dynamics

9.550 8.075 9.5259.175 36.325
15T 54 44T 8T 43 

43 

Lauren Pearl412
Brestyan's

9.700 7.800 9.1509.600 36.250
2T 56 3T 44 44T

44T

Jaye Mack456
Xtreme

9.300 8.350 9.4009.200 36.250
35 50T 41T 24T 44T

44T

Jadyn Pye453
Walworth County

9.200 8.350 9.4259.250 36.225
40T 50T 35T 21T 46 

46 

Jessica Eig426
Hill's

8.950 8.625 9.2509.350 36.175
54 46 29T 39T 47 

47 

Allison Gard418
Crenshaw

9.100 8.050 9.2759.450 35.875
49T 55 16T 36T 48 

48 
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Hannah Seder433
Metroplex

8.900 9.325 9.0258.575 35.825
55 24T 55 48T 49 

49 

Grace Tully454
Westside

8.975 8.525 8.8009.425 35.725
53 48T 19T 50T 50 

50 

Grace Anne Davis427
Huntsville

9.575 8.325 9.4508.350 35.700
13T 52T 56 19T 51T

51T

Lauren Hicks438
OOA

9.175 9.100 8.7758.650 35.700
45 34 54 52 51T

51T

Ariana Smoyer439
Parkettes

9.275 8.525 8.5009.350 35.650
36T 48T 29T 55 53 

53 

Brooke Bonnell436
Mountain West

9.150 8.550 8.7009.200 35.600
46 47 41T 53T 54 

54 

Ellie Bono404
All American Gym

9.200 8.325 8.7008.800 35.025
40T 52T 50T 53T 55 

55 

Gabriella Hartley423
Gym USA

8.800 9.050 8.3508.800 35.000
56T 36 50T 56 56 

56 

Jordan Kane403
Aim High

9.425 1.000 0.0000.000 10.425
24T 57 57 57 57 

57 
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